2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. M003 6. ISSUED BY CODI U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, D2 20555 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street.county. St	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/31/06 E	N	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ IMS-05-009 03/22/		5006R060	5. PROJECT 1K). (If applicable)	_	
COD U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555	E 3100	7. A			TION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5.			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555	<u>r</u>		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) 3100				3100	-	
			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555						
	iate and ZIP Code)	!		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	F SOLICITATION	NO.		
ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C.					9B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)	<u></u>		
9300 LEE HIGHWAY			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F8182H DR-02-05-009						
FAIRFAX VA 220511207					10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)			
CODE DUNS: 07-264-8570	FACILITY CODE			_	08-15-2005				
11. THIS ITE	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS				
0	84R 65015355260 JC: bbligate: \$50,000	J554	5 252A 31X0200		· · · · ·				
13. THIS ITEM AP	PPLIES ONLY TO MOD					s,	·		
	THE CONTRACT/ORD								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	y Buthoniy) THE CHANGES SET FOR T	1 (1) 11 2	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACI	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	104.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		HANGE	S (such as changes in pay	ing offi	ce, appropriation date,	, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify typ a of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent an	d return c	opies	to the issuing o	ffice.		-	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDIAENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by L	UCF section headings, including solicitation	n/contra	act subject matter where feasible	.)					
Please see attached page.									
duns # 07-264-8570									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	nced in Nem 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nçied, re	emains unchanged and in full for	ce and	effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 1			IAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING	OFFICER (Type	or print)			
		\	Valerie M. Whippl	e					
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERO:	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA	. V	. [.	1	IEC. DATE SIGNE	Ð	
(Signature o' person authorized to sign)		BY	Val ALA (Signature of	Contrac	LPnU	[331	D	

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

The purpose of this modification is as follow:

1. To provide incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000, which increases the task order obligated amount from \$91,000 to \$141,000. The accounting data is as follows:

<u>B&R</u>	Job Code	BOC	APPN No.	Obligation
65015355260	J5545	252A	31X0200	\$50,000

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

- 1. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, Paragraph (B) is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (B) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$141,000.00.

A summary of obligations under this order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Job Code J5545 FY'05 obligation amount: \$41,000 FY'06 obligation amount: \$100,000 Cumulative total of NRC obligations to date: \$141,000

This modification obligates \$50,000.00 in FY'06 funds.

All other terms and conditions of this order, including the ceiling amount of \$299,555, remain unchanged.